

NCB Vs. Ojobe Kingsley Anasachukwu
Case No. SC/523/19

14.12.2021

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Anup Gupta, Ld. Counsel for accused.

PW1 IO Sachin Kumar has been examined, cross-examined
and discharged.

List this case for PE on 01.02.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
14.12.2021